Features
• Ranges: 0-1000 Bar up to 0-5000 Bar
• Outputs: 4-20mA, 0-5vDC, 0-10vDC, 0-100mV/V, 0.5-4.5vDC
• Environmental Protection: IP65
• Accuracy: <±0.25%/FS
• High Pressure F-250-C Autoclave Fitting
• Field-Adjustable Span & Zero (±10%)
• Save Time With In-Field Span and Zero Adjustments

Ordering Codes & Options
P642FAC-1000barg-AA-00-000 (example code) P6 42 FA C - 1000barg - A A - 00 - 000
Product Family
P6--FA P6 FA
Electrical Output
10 = 10mV/V (4 wire) 10
42 = 4-20mA (2 wire) 42
45 = 0.5-4.5Vdc (5V excitation) 45
05 = 0-5Vdc (3 wire) 05
010 = 0-10Vdc (3 wire) 010
Electrical Connection / ATEX Certification
Blank = Large DIN Plug & Socket (standard) Blank
C = IP67 Cable (1 metre fitted as standard) C
X = ATEX Certified X
CX = IP67 cable + ATEX CX
Pressure Range
1000barg = 0 to 1000bar gauge - 1000barg
15,000psig = 0 to 15,000psi gauge - 15,000psig
Accuracy (Non-Linearity & Hysteresis)
A = <±0.25%/FS (standard) - A
B = <±0.15%/FS (FA, FAX & FD versions only) - B
Process Connection
B = F-250C Autoclave (9/16” UNF Female) B
D = M16 x 1.5 Female Cone Seal D
Cable Length in Metres
00 = None - 00
01 = 1 metre - 01
Specials Code
000 = No Special Requirements - 000
   Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this specification, we cannot accept responsibility for damage, injury,
loss or expense from errors or omissions. In the interest of technical improvement, this specification may be altered without notice.